2021 ANNUAL UTILITY REPORT

Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill
2021  Usage(gal) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(kWh) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(CCF) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total

January 9.00 $164.45 $164.45 4,160.00 $482.38 312.00 $290.55 $290.55
February 10.00 $176.30 $340.75 3,600.00 $437.79 230.00 $231.97 $522.52
March 10.00 $176.30 $517.05 3,520.00 $552.60 288.00 $259.79 $782.31
April 9.00 $164.45 $681.50 3,280.00 $547.58 22.00 $81.90 $864.21
May 8.00 $152.60 $834.10 4,160.00 $515,09 17.00 $77.29 $941.50
June 4,00 $105.20 $939.30 5,920.00 $686.46 5.00 $68.11 $1,009.61
July 4,00 $105.20 $1,044.50 7,600.00 $781.08 1.00 $64.87 $1,074.48
August 4,00 $105.20 $1,149.70 6,960.00 $770.89 7.00 $68.90 $1,143.38
September 9.00 $164.45 $1,314.15 6,720.00 $752.79 4.00 $66.30 $1,209.68
October 5.00 $117.05 $1,431.20 4,880.00 $621.31 3.00 $65.92 $1,275.60
November 5.00 $117.05 $1,548.25 3,440.00 $481.62 15.00 $78.61 $1,354.21
December 5.00 $117.05 $1,665.30 3,120.00 $454.75 67.00 $138.10 $1,492.31
82.00 1,665.30 57,360.00 7,084.34 971.00 1,492.31

Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill

Compliance with HB 3693
b 1 by compiling and

the following information as soon as practicable after January 1 of each year:

1) The total metered amount of electricity, water and natural gas used by the District for its services during the year. The annual metered amounts can be
separately listed for each utitlity service without violating confidentiality terms.

2) The total amount paid for electricity, water and natural gas during each year. The total annual cost paid for the three utility services should be posted as one figure.

Appraisal District Energy Usage for Calendar Year 2021

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases water from the City of Sweetwater. In calendar year 2021, the District purchased a total of 82
gallons of water.

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases electricity from APG&E. In calendar year 2021, the District purchased a total of 57,360 kilowatt

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases natural gas from ATMOS Energy. In calendar year 2021, the District purchased a total of 971
hundred cubic feet(CCF) of natural gas.

The total cost of water, electricity and natural gas purchased by the District in the calendar year for 2021 is $10241.95.




